

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.2132/2005 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2004 in CRLA No. 1011/1982 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

KISHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(For exemption from surrendering)

Date: 28/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the petitioner,  
adjourned by four weeks to enable him to file additional documents.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

Kanwal Singh)  
Court Ma

ster